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OPPS1 - NOTES
1 JSN P8710, Utility Center, shall be included in Navy projects only.
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Description: Pulmonary Function Screening (OPPS1) NSE: 180 OPPSl
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Description: Pulmonary Function Screening (OPPS1) NSE: 180 O P PS 1
Sheet Sheet of
Description: Interior Room Elevations Scale: 1/4"=1-0" 4 5
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OPPS1 - EQUIPMENT SCHEDULE

Nomenclature

Qty

LF

Logistics
AR NA AF VA 1

Utilities

2 3

4

A1066
A5075
A5080
A5106
A5145
A5180
E0948
F0205
F0340
F2010
F3200
MO0715
M0720
MO750
MO755
MO765
M1620
M3072
M4116
M7905
P3100

Mirror, Float Glass, With SS Frame

Dispenser, Soap, Disposable

Dispenser, Paper Towel, SS, Surface Mounted
Waste Disposal Unit, Sharps w/Glove Dispenser
Hook, Garment, Double, SS, Surface Mounted
Track, Cubicle, Surface Mounted, With Curtain
Cart, General Storage, Mobile, 42"H x 32"W x 22"D
Chair, Side With Arms

Stool, Self Adjusting

Basket, Wastepaper, Step-On

Clock, Battery, 12" Diameter

Pulmonary Function Analyzer, Portable
Analyzer, Pulmonary Function, w/Computer
Flowmeter, Air, Connect w/50 PSI Supply
Flowmeter, Oxygen, Low Flow

Regulator, Vacuum

Holder, Chart, Patient, Wall or Door Mounted
Frame, Infectious Waste Bag wiLid

Monitor, Vital Signs

Oximeter, Pulse

Lavatory, Vitreous China, Slab Type
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